 .
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
KEY FEATURES
10A POWER SUPPLY UNIT
PSE12-10A
100-240VAC
50/60Hz
160 x 97 x 32mm
DC 12V
+/- 1.5V
2.5 W
-20˚C ~ 60˚C
20% ~ 90% RH (Non-condensation)
-20˚C ~ 85˚C
10% ~ 95% RH
Input Voltage
Input Voltage Frequency
Dimension
Output Voltage
Range of Adjustable Voltage
Load Loss
Operating Temperature
Working Humidity
Storage Temperature
Storage Humidity
10A MaxOutput Current
1%mVpp of output voltageOutput Ripple
TECHNICAL DIAGRAM
www.centrixsecurity.comSpecificatons subject to change without notice ©Copyright 2019, CENTRIX  . All rights reserved.
•  AC Power LED indicator
•  Overload protection
•  Short circuit protection
•  Individual LED
•  Power ON/OFF switch
•  Easy installation
•  12VDC